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ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2022 – 2023 

 

TERM I Monday 13th June 2022 - Saturday 22nd October 2022 

Mid Term Break Wednesday 31st Aug. 2022 - Sunday 4th Sept. 2022 

Diwali Break Sunday 23rd October 2022 - Sunday 6th November 2022 

Term II Monday 7th November 2022 - Monday 1st May 2023 

Winter Break Sunday 25th December 2022 - Saturday 31st December 2022 

Summer Vacation Tuesday 2nd May 2023 - Monday 12th June 2023 

College Reopens on Tuesday 13th June 2023 

(Above as per University of Mumbai Circular No. AAMS (UG)/33 of 2022-23) 

 

Date Day Event 

June 2022 

13.06.2022 Monday College Reopens (ODD SEMESTER) Term I 

Principal Meet with Teaching Staff 

14.06.2022 Tuesday Lectures for SY, TY commence 

18.06.2022 Saturday Webinar related to FY Courses and Admission Process 

21.06.2022 Tuesday International Yoga Day 

28.06.2022 Tuesday IQAC Meeting No. 1 

July 2022 

16.07.2022 Saturday Guru Purnima Event (MVM) 

19.07.2022 Tuesday Bank Nationalization Day (B&I) 

22.07.2022 Friday Blood donation Camp 

21.07.2022 - 

23.07.2022 

Thursday - 

Saturday 
Teacher Enrichment Workshop (TEW) - (MICROBIOLOGY) 

25.07.2022 Monday FY Induction (Aided and SFC) @ Department Level 
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26.07.2022 Tuesday FY Induction (Aided and SFC) @College Level 

 

20-07.2022 

15.08.2022 

 
BOS Meeting No 1 for all Courses/Subjects as per department schedule 

27.07.2022 Wednesday IQAC Meeting No. 2 

29.07.2022 Friday Department Intracollegiate Fest - SEWA (MS) 

August 2022 

10.08.2022 Wednesday Student Induction for Autonomous Courses 

11.08.2022 Thursday Online Webinar “Brain Drain: India a land of enormous opportunity” (LIBRARY) 

9th to 16th 

August 

 
Various programs by NSS for Swatantrata Ka Amrut Mohatsav 

10.08.2022 Friday CSA-Swatantra Amrut Mahotsav Event (CS) 

13.08.2022 Saturday Department Intracollegiate Fest - RAAGA (BAMMC) 

20th - 21st & 

28.08.2022 

 
W.E.P. Workshop (BIOTECHNOLOGY) 

23.08.2022 Tuesday IPR & Research Ethic Seminar by Research Circle 

25.08.2022 Thursday Seminar ‘Bridging the gap Academic+Skills” for Autonomous courses 

24.08.2022 - 

26.08.2022 

Wednesday 

& Friday 
IQAC Organized Faculty Induction 

September 2022 

10.09.2022       Saturday CDC Meeting No. 1 

14.09.2022 Wednesday Term I ATKT Exams Begin 

17.09.2022 Saturday Physics Exhibition 

19.09.2022 Monday Department Intercollegiate Fest - MATHEMIGHT (MATHEMATICS) 

24.09.2022 Friday - 

Saturday 
Department Intracollegiate Fest - MEDIA SUMMIT (BAMMC) 

22.09.2022     Thursday IQAC Meeting No. 3 

October 2022 

06.10.2022 Thursday Academic Council Meeting No. 1 

08.10.2022 Saturday Last day for Syllabus Completion of UG SEM III & V 

18.10.2022 Tuesday Finance Committee Meeting  No.-1 

19.10.2022 Wednesday Governing Body Meeting No. 1 

11.10.2022 Tuesday Examination Begins for UG SEM III, & V (11th - 20th  Oct - 8 Days) 

4th Week 

21.10.2022 

 
Friday 

ODD SEMESTER END Principal Meet with Staff 

November 2022 

07.11.2022 Monday TERM II (EVEN SEMESTER) Begins 

08.11.2022 Tuesday Lectures for SY, TY Sem IV & VI Begins 
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3rd Week  Principal Meet with Staff 

25.11.2022 Wednesday 
Last day for Syllabus Completion for I Aided/SFC/Autonomous Begins / PG Sem 

I/III 

   

December 2022 

02.12.2022       Friday IQAC Meeting No. 4 

26.11.2022 - 

12.12..2022 

 
Examination for Sem I Aided/SFC/Autonomous Begins / PG Sem I/III 

14.12.2022 Wednesday 
TERM II (EVEN SEMESTER) Begins for Sem II Aided/SFC/Autonomous and PG 

Sem II/IV 

10.12.2022 - 

11.12.2022 

Saturday - 

Sunday 
SCIENCE MELA 

12.12.2022 Monday Department Intracollegiate Event - M3 COMPETITION (MATHEMATICS)? 

13.12.2022 Tuesday  Kaun Banega Physicist 

12.12.2022- 

17.12.2022 

 
Social Awareness Week (SAW) (BAMMC) 

15.12.2022 

16.12.22 

Thursday 

Friday 
Department Intercollegiate Fest - CONFLUENCE (MS)? 

22.12.2022 Thursday Talentia Day 1 

23.12.2022 Friday Talentia Day 2 

24.12.2022 Saturday College Annual Day 

January 2023 

06.07.2023 Friday Department Intracollegiate Fest - INNOVISION (Commerce)? 

07.01.2023 Saturday IQAC Meeting No. 5 

15.01.2023 - 

15.02.2023 

 
BOS Meeting No 2 for all Courses/Subjects as per department schedules 

23.01.2023-
25.01.2023 

 
 VESCON  

24.01.2023 - 

26.01.2023 

 
Republic Day Trekk 

21.01.2023 Saturday VESASC Alumni Association Annual Meet with Veteran staff  

27.01.2023 - 

28.01.2023 

Friday- 

Saturday  
SCIENCE MELA(Science Department) & Career Mela( DLLE) 

27.01.2023 - 

28.01.2023 

Friday - 

Saturday 
Entrepreneurship Workshop Intracollegiate - (ECONOMICS) 
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February 2023 

02.02.2023 - 

04.02.2023 

Thursda

y - 

Saturd

ay 

Department Intercollegiate Fest - IMPRESSIONS (BAMMC) 

04.02.2023 Saturday Department Fest - VIHAAN (CS) 

09.02.2023 - 

11.02.2023 

Thursda

y - 

Saturd

ay 

Annual Sports  

3rd Week  Degree Certificate Distribution Ceremony 

24.02.2023  Academic Council Meeting No. 2 

27.02.2023 Monday Marathi Rajbhasha Divas Celebration (MVM) 

March 2023 

07.03.2023 Tuesday Academic Council Meeting No. 3 

15.03.2023 Wednesd
ay 

Finance Committee Meeting No. 2 

11.03.2023 Saturday College Annual Prize Distribution 

15.03.2023 Wednesd
ay 

CDC Meeting No.2 

16.03.2023 Thursday Last day for Syllabus Completion for UG Sem IV & VI (90 Teaching Days) 

16.03.2023 Thursday Academic council Meeting  

18.03.2023 Thursday  Governing Body Meeting No. 2 

20.03.2023 Monday Examinations begin for UG Sem IV & VI (20th - 28th March 2023) 

21.03.2023 Tuesday Magazine - VIVEK Reports Submission 

April 2023 

15.04.2022 Monday Last day for Syllabus Completion for UG Sem II (90 Teaching Days) 

12.04.2023 Wednesd
ay 

Examinations begin for UG Sem II & PG Sem II/IV (12th - 25th April 2023) 

13.04.2023 Thursday  Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti Celebration (MVM) 

28.04.2023         Friday IQAC Meeting No. 6 

4th Week 

29.04. 2023 

 

 Saturday 

 

Principal Meet with Staff 

May 2023 

01.05.2023 Monday EVEN SEMESTER ENDS 

02.05.2023 Tuesday SUMMER VACATION BEGINS 

June 2023 

13.06.2022 Monday Academic Year 2023-24 Begins 
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*Every Department must complete its Internal Assessment 15 days before the last teaching day of each 

course.
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Vivekanand Education Society's College of Arts, Science & Commerce (Autonomous) 

Arrangement of Terms & Bank Holidays Declared (Academic Year 2022-

23) 

   

  List of Bank Holidays as per Maharashtra Sasan 

(https://instapdf.in/maharashtra-government-holidays-list-

2022/) 

 

 

 
 

TERM I 

 

 

Monday 13th June 

2022 - Wednesday 

19th October 2022 

Bakra Eid (Id-Uz-Zuha) – 10th July, 2022 – Sunday 

Muharram – 9th August, 2022 – Tuesday 

Independence Day – 15th August, 2022 – Monday 

Parsi New Year – 16th August, 2022 – Tuesday 

Janmashtami Holiday (Tentative) - 19th August, 2022 - Friday 

Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti – 2nd October, 2022 – Sunday 

Dasara – 5th October, 2022 – Wednesday 

Id-E-Milad – 9th October, 2022 – Sunday 

Mid 

Term 

Break 

Monday 29th Aug. 

2022 - Saturday 3rd 

Sept. 2022 

 
Ganesh Chaturthi – 31st August, 2022 – Wednesday 

 

Diwali Break 

Thursday 20th 

October 2022 - 

Wednesday 

09th November 

2022 

Diwali Amavasya (Laxmi Pujan) – 24th October, 2022 – Monday 

Diwali (Bali Pratipada) – 26th October, 2022 – Wednesday Guru 

Nanak Jayanti – 8th November, 2022 – Tuesday 

 

 
Term II 

Friday 11th 

November 2022 - 

Monday 1st May 

2023 

New Year’s Day – January 01, 2023 – Sunday 

Republic Day - January 26, 2023 Thursday 

Mahashivratri - February 18, 2023 Saturday 

Shivaji Jayanti - February 19, 2023 Sunday 

Holi - March 8, 2023 Wednesday 

 

Winter Break 

Saturday 24th 

December 2022 - 

Saturday 31st 

December 2022 

 

Christmas – 25th December, 2022 – Sunday 

Summer 

Break 

Tuesday 2nd 

May 2023 - 

Saturday 

10th June 2023 

 

College 

Reopens on 

Monday 13th June 

2023 
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